
14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

19

6

13

27

20

10

MAY 2022

29

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

30

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

31

22 23 24
3:15-4:00 Kids Sing-Along w/ 
Queen Bee Music Association @ 
Southside

5:45-7:45 Youth Chess Club @ 
Online

4:00-5:30 Youth Chess Club @ 
Main

10:30-11:30 In the Garden 
Storytime and Craft @ La Farge

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

La Farge

Main 

2:00-3:00 Bilingual Books & 
Babies @ Main

10:30-11:30 Storytime Math! 
Special Guest Storytime with 
Jenny Lacika @ Main

1

8

15

2

9

16

7

21

26

3

17

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

10:00-11:00 Bilingual
Books & Babies @
Southside

10:00-11:00 Bilingual
Books & Babies @
Southside

10:00-11:00 Bilingual 
Books & Babies @ 
Southside

10:00-11:00 Bilingual
Books & Babies @
Southside

3:15-4:00 Kids Sing-Along w/ 
Queen Bee Music Association @ 
Southside

3:15-4:00 Kids Sing-Along w/ 
Queen Bee Music Association @ 
Southside

3:15-4:00 Kids Sing-Along w/ 
Queen Bee Music Association
@ Southside

5:45-7:45 Youth Chess Club @ 
Online

5:45-7:45 Youth Chess Club @ 
Online

5:45-7:45 Youth Chess Club @ 
Online

4:00-5:30 Youth Chess Club @ 
Main

4:00-5:30 Youth Chess Club @ 
Main

4:00-5:30 Youth Chess Club @ 
Main

10:30-11:30 Special Guest 
Storytime and Puppet-Making 
with Cedar Elford-White @ La 
Farge

10:30-11:30 Yoga and 
Movement for Kids @ 
La Farge

10:30-11:30 Yoga 
and Movement for 
Kids @ La Farge

10:30-11:30 Getting Dirty 
Storytime and Craft @ 
Main

10:30-11:30 Farm Animal 
Storytime and Craft @ 
Main

4:00-5:30 Family Game 
Night @ La Farge

4:00-5:30 Family Game 
Night @ La Farge

4:00-5:30 Family Game 
Night @ Main

4:00-5:30 Family Game 
Night @ Main

10:00-11:00 Bilingual 
Books & Babies @ La 
Farge

10:00-11:00 Bilingual 
Books & Babies @ La 
Farge

10:00-11:00 Bilingual 
Books & Babies @ La 
Farge

10:00-11:00 Bilingual 
Books & Babies @ La 
Farge

2:00-3:00 Santa Fe Opera 
Family Concert @ 
Southside

2:00-3:00 Bilingual Books & 
Babies @ Main

2:00-3:00 Bilingual 
Books & Babies @ Main

10:30-11:30 Tap Dance 
Day! @ Main

10:30-11:30 Special 
Guest Storytime and 
Puppet-Making with 
Cedar Elford-White @ 
Southside

10:30-11:30 Special 
Guest Storytime and 
Puppet-Making with 
Cedar Elford-White @ 
Main

10:30-11:30 Exploring Our 
Emotions Storytime and 
Craft @ La Farge

10:30-11:30 Storytime 
Math! Special Guest 
Storytime with Jenny Lacika 
@ La Farge

10:30-11:30 Storytime Math! 
Special Guest Storytime with 
Jenny Lacika @ Southside

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

Libraries Closed
Sundays & Mondays

Southside 

Online

CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS

2:00-3:00 Bilingual Books 
& Babies @ Main

2:00-3:00 Santa Fe Opera 
Family Concert @ Main

4:00-5:30 Family Game 
Night @ Southside

4:00-5:30 Family Game 
Night @ Southside

10:30-11:30 In the 
Garden Storytime and
Craft @ Southside

3:00-4:30 Chess for 
Beginners @ La Farge


