## CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS MAY 2022





SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
<b>1</b> Libraries Closed Sundays & Mondays	<b>2</b> Libraries Closed Sundays & Mondays	3 **********	<ul> <li>10:30-11:30 Special Guest Storytime and Puppet-Making with Cedar Elford-White @ La Farge</li> <li>3:15-4:00 Kids Sing-Along w/ Queen Bee Music Association @ Southside</li> <li>4:00-5:30 Youth Chess Club @ Main</li> <li>5:45-7:45 Youth Chess Club @ Online</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>10:30-11:30 Yoga and Movement for Kids @ La Farge</li> <li>10:30-11:30 Getting Dirty Storytime and Craft @ Main</li> <li>4:00-5:30 Family Game Night @ La Farge</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>6 10:00-11:00 Bilingual Books &amp; Babies @ La Farge</li> <li>2:00-3:00 Santa Fe Opera Family Concert @ Southside</li> <li>2:00-3:00 Bilingual Books &amp; Babies @ Main</li> </ul>	<b>7</b> <b>10:00-11:00</b> Bilingual Books & Babies @ Southside
<b>8</b> Libraries Closed Sundays & Mondays	<b>9</b> Libraries Closed Sundays & Mondays	10 3:00-4:30 Chess for Beginners @ La Farge	11 10:30-11:30 Exploring Our Emotions Storytime and Craft @ La Farge 3:15-4:00 Kids Sing-Along w/ Queen Bee Music Association @ Southside 4:00-5:30 Youth Chess Club @ Main 5:45-7:45 Youth Chess Club @ Online	12 10:30-11:30 Special Guest Storytime and Puppet-Making with Cedar Elford-White @ Main 4:00-5:30 Family Game Night @ Southside 4:00-5:30 Family Game Night @ Main	13 10:00-11:00 Bilingual Books & Babies @ La Farge 10:30-11:30 Storytime Math! Jenny Lacika @ Southside 2:00-3:00 Santa Fe Opera Family Concert @ Main 2:00-3:00 Bilingual Books & Babies @ Main	14 10:00-11:00 Bilingual Books & Babies @ Southside
<b>15</b> Libraries Closed Sundays & Mondays	<b>16</b> Libraries Closed Sundays & Mondays	17 10:30-11:30 Special Guest Storytime and Puppet-Making with Cedar Elford-White @ Southside	18 10:30-11:30 Storytime Math! Special Guest Storytime with Jenny Lacika @ La Farge 3:15-4:00 Kids Sing-Along w/ Queen Bee Music Association @ Southside 4:00-5:30 Youth Chess Club @ Main 5:45-7:45 Youth Chess Club @ Online	<ul> <li>10:30-11:30 Yoga and Movement for Kids @ La Farge</li> <li>10:30-11:30 Farm Animal Storytime and Craft @ Main</li> <li>4:00-5:30 Family Game Night @ La Farge</li> </ul>	20 10:00-11:00 Bilingual Books & Babies @ La Farge 2:00-3:00 Bilingual Books & Babies @ Main	21 10:00-11:00 Bilingual Books & Babies @ Southside
<b>22</b> Libraries Closed Sundays & Mondays	<b>23</b> Libraries Closed Sundays & Mondays	24 10:30-11:30 In the Garden Storytime and Craft @ Southside	25 10:30-11:30 Tap Dance Day! @ Main 10:30-11:30 In the Garden Storytime and Craft @ La Farge 3:15-4:00 Kids Sing-Along w/ Queen Bee Music Association @ Southside 4:00-5:30 Youth Chess Club @ Main 5:45-7:45 Youth Chess Club @ Online	26 4:00-5:30 Family Game Night @ Southside 4:00-5:30 Family Game Night @ Main	<ul> <li>10:00-11:00 Bilingual Books &amp; Babies @ La Farge</li> <li>10:30-11:30 Storytime Math! Special Guest Storytime with Jenny Lacika @ Main</li> <li>2:00-3:00 Bilingual Books &amp; Babies @ Main</li> </ul>	28 10:00-11:00 Bilingual Books & Babies @ Southside
29 osed andays	30 Libraries Closed Syndays & Mondays	<b>31</b> Ma				